Quaderer Josef, in Fehr’scher
Buchhandlung, St. Gallen
Quaderer Julius, Vaduz .
Quaderer Rup., Beamter, Schaan
" Ratjen Adolf, Frau, Vaduz
Real Felix, Vaduz i
Regierung .d. Fiirstent. Liechtenst.
Rheinberger Hans, Arch., Vaduz
Rheinberger Peter, Vaduz
Rheinberger Reinold, Vaduz
Rheinberger Rudolf, Dr. med.,
Vaduz (Vorstandsmitglied)
RlSCh Adolf, Landwirt, Vaduz
Risch Anton; lic. rer. oec., Vaduz
Risch Bernhard, fiirstl. Rat, Vaduz
Risch Ernst, -Schuhhaus, Schaan
Risch Ewald. Friseur, Schaan
Risch Gerd, Student, Vaduz
Risch Hansjorg, Student, Vaduz
Risch Hermann, Dr., Landrlchter,
Schaan - :
Risch Walter, Schaan )
Risch Martin, Dr. .med., fiirstl.
Sanitdtsrat, Landesphysikus,
. Vaduz, (Stellvertre(er des Vor-
sitzenden)
Ritter Alois, Dr. ]lll’
stizrat, Vaduz .
Ritter Fritz, Dr., Vaduz
Ritter Gg. Markus, Waldaufseher
Mauren
Ritter Hans, Schaan .
Ritter Peter, Student Vaduz
Ritter Rupert, Dr. jur., f. Hofrat,
Rechtsanwalt, Vaduz

" fiirstl. Ju-

Ritter Sepp, Dr., Tierarzt, Schaan.

Rockle David, Schaan.220

Schidler Andreas,
. Vaduz

Schadler Anton,. Kulm, Tr1esen-.'.

. berg

Schadler David, Pomolog, Trie-,

senberg
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"Mitglied seit

1918
1923
1918
1951
1950
1901
1932

11932

1957

1945

, 1948

1948
1925
1941
1957
1958

1959

1937
1928

1931
1939

1940

1943
1942
1958

1920
1938

) .1958
.Schichle Josef, Gastwirt, Eschen ..
‘Schidler Alwin, Dr., Altenstadt .

1944

1948
Eichmeister, ... !
.1933

1948

1952

Schidler Emil, Dr., f. Regierungs- .

Sekretidr, Vaduz
Schidler Eugen, Tonwarenfabri-
. kant, Nendeln '
Schadler Ferd., Lehrer, Schaan
Schadler Gustav, f. Studienrat,
Vaduz:

Schidler Johann, AGRA, Vaduz
Schadler Johann, Reallehrer,
«~Eschen .

1953

1929
1947

1914

1957

1947

Schédler Otto, Dr. med,

 Schierscher Lorenz,

Mitglied seit

Schadler Kurt Vaduz 632

fiirstl.
Sanititsrat, Vaduz -

Schadler Robert, Transporte, Trie-
senberg Nr. 12

Schadler Rudolf, Masescha Trie-
senberg

Schidler Walter
Triesen

Schafhauser’ Eugen, Rechtsagent
Eschen

Elektrotechn.,

" Schaurte Paul, Ing., Vaduz

Schenker Max O. Dr., Eschen

Scherzinger David, kael)
Triesen -

Schierscher Georg, Gememde-

weibel, Schaan
Schierscher Josef, Altvorsteher,
Schaan
Gemeinde-
kassier. Schaan
Schlatter Albert, Pfarrer, Bendern
Schlegel Irma, Frl.. Vaduz
Schmidlin Alex, i. Fa. John & Co.,
‘Schwanenstr. 10. St. Gallen
Schniiriger Ludw., Pfarrer, Vaduz
Schroth Simon', Schaan

Schurti = Albert, Tagdaufseher
-+ Triesen
Schurte " Arnold, Trlesen -Lang-
- gasse 185
Schurte Otto, Zlmmermelster,
- Triesen . .

. Schiiepp-Oehri, Eugen, Miihle-

holz-Vaduz
Schwalb Jos., Kooperator, Triesen
Seeger Helmuth, Kaufmann, Va-
duz. Oberdorf
Seger Bernhard, Girtner., Schaan
Seger F. O., 2622 Post Ave., Erie
Pa./USA
Seger Johann Baptist,
inspektor,: Triesenberg
Seger Otto, Reallehrer, Vaduz
Sekundarschule Eschen
Sele Gottfried, Vaduz
Sele Konrad, Triesenberg 244

- Selfe William .S., 37 — 53, Ninety-
Fourth Street, Jackson- He1ghts ’

© 1955

1958

72 N. Y. USA

Senn Leonhard, Direktor, Vaduz -

Soraperra Rudolf, Malermeister,
Vaduz -

Spitz Elsa, Frau, Vaduz

Sporry, Frau, Miihleholz

Betriebs- -

1951
1920 .
1959
1931
1955
1926
1946
1958
1959
1958
1938
1938

1959
1958

1954

1941
1942

1959

- 1958

1956

1955
1937

1956
1956

1959
1924

- 1945

1933
1940
1958

1959

- 1941

1942



